
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
6 

61 
176 
88 

123 
65 
99 
22 

211 
117 
53 

725 
94 

111 
14 
93 
85 
1 

24 

25 
66 
49 

321 
42 
57 

Name 
Michal PRAŠEK 
Bartlomiej WICZYNSKI 
Dario HORVAT 
Jaroslav CERNY 
Adrian PASEK 
Tomaš SVITOK 
Renato NOVOSEL 
Daniel BUKOWSKI 
Tomaš ZAJIC 
Štefan CIRBUS 
Wojciech WROBEL 
Dean GOPHER 
Piotr FALAT 
Michal ŠEMBERA 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Michal FOJTIK 
Rene SKALICKY 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Tomasz JARECKI 

Matej KRALJIČ 
Grzegorz HANUSZEWICZ 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
David BOŽIČ 
Maciej UKLEJA 
Martin TRISCHER 

Nat 
CZE 

POL 

CRO 

SVK 

POL 

SVK 

CRO 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

POL 

ISR 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

POL 

SLO 

POL 

AUT 

SLO 

POL 

AUT 

FMN 
ACCR 

PZM 

HMS 

SMF 

PZM 

SMF 

HMS 

PZM 

ACCR 

SMF 

PZM 

BFM 

PZM 

ACCR 

PZM 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

PZM 

AMZS 

PZM 

AMF 

AMZS 

PZM 

AMF 

Team 
Roháč & Fejta motoracing team 

Wójcik FHP Racing Team 

Dampini Racing 

Moto LG 

Wójcik FHP Yart Racing Team 

SK Energy - Maco Racing 

Lutec Racing Team 

Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Dafitmotoracing 

Cirpal Racing 

Dominator Racing Team 

Eko Bmw racing team 

Piotr Falat Racing 

Team LRP Poland 

SBK racing team 

Exteria Racing Team 

Exteria Racing Team 

Ninja-Moto Racing Team 

Moto-Moto Racing Team 

MD Depala vas 

LRP Poland 

Pirri Racing Team 

AMD KRANJ 

Ducati Toruń Motul Team 

Bike 
BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1M 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati 

Yamaha R1M 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 Panigale R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale R 

BMW S1000RR 

Tyres 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

6 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

0.890 
1.050 
8.719 
9.698 

15.822 
15.940 
26.576 
41.904 
43.442 
58.225 
59.219 

1:08.446 
1:20.613 
1:38.448 
2:02.014 
2:02.117 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:57.071 
1:56.927 
1:57.210 
1:57.238 
1:57.107 
1:57.281 
1:57.607 
1:58.466 
1:59.699 
1:59.842 
2:00.792 
2:00.746 
2:01.155 
1:57.331 
2:03.406 
2:04.602 
2:04.212 
2:07.573 
2:09.712 

1:59.723 
2:01.857 
1:57.315 
1:59.934 

Points 
25 
21
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.890 

Avg. Speed 

144,557 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.927 

Best Speed 

145,937 

Best Lap by 

61 - Bartlomiej WICZYNSKI 

Printed: 2017.07.29. 16:05:06 

Jury President: Mr. Jacek MOLIK 

Race Director: Mr. Robert ZIKOVIC 

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Alpe Adria Road Racing Championship 
AA Superstock 1000 

OFFICIAL RESULT Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:55:31 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2017.07.29. 14:40 


